

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>08.05.2024</u>		<p>C482 No. 792 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p>1. Mr. Ramji Shrivastava, learned counsel for the applicants and V.K. Gemini, learned Deputy Advocate General along with Mr. Saurabh Pandey, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>2. List his matter on 09.05.2024 as fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 08.05.2024</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>