

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 309 884 336"><u>C 482 No. 792 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 344 1139 385"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="643 443 1509 819" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 443 1509 524">1. Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the applicant.</li><li data-bbox="643 524 1509 604">2. Mr. Saurabh Pandey, learned Brief Holder for the State.</li><li data-bbox="643 604 1509 730">3. Mr. Saurabh Pandey, learned Brief Holder for the State submits that he could not receive the instructions in the matter.</li><li data-bbox="643 730 1509 819">4. On his request, list this case on 05.06.2024, as fresh to enable him to get instructions in the matter.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1129 913 1501 994" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> 21.05.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1003 687 1030">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--