

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p data-bbox="703 344 1075 383"><u>C482 No. 792 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 427 1299 465"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="703 517 1497 958" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Ramji Srivastava with Mr. N.K. Adhikari, learned counsel for the applicants. 2. Mr. V.K. Jemini, learned Dy. Advocate General for the State. 3. List this case on 19.06.2024 as fresh. 4. In the meantime, learned State Counsel may get instructions in the matter. <p data-bbox="1007 1055 1461 1137" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 13.06.2024</p> <p data-bbox="703 1137 746 1155">Parul</p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|