

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p data-bbox="644 409 866 434"><u>C482 No. 792 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 459 1139 499"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 526 1509 875" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="644 526 1509 651">1. Mr. Rakshit Srivastava, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the applicants.<li data-bbox="644 660 1509 831">2. Mr. Bhaskar Chandra Joshi, learned A.G.A. along with Mr. V.K. Gemini, learned Deputy Advocate General and Mr. Sandeep Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State.<li data-bbox="644 840 1342 875">3. List this matter on 25.06.2024 as fresh. <p data-bbox="1114 1010 1485 1088" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 19.06.2024</p> <p data-bbox="644 1095 676 1120">PR</p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|