

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 1023 367"><u>C-482 No.792 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 374 1166 416"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 459 1489 591">Mr. Rakshit Srivastava, proxy counsel for Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 613 1489 696">2. Mr. Virendra Singh Rawat, learned A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="691 719 1489 801">3. Learned counsel for the applicant seeks adjournment.</p> <p data-bbox="691 824 1222 866">4. Adjournment is granted.</p> <p data-bbox="691 889 1302 931">5. List this case on 18.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1193 1039 1469 1104" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 30.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1104 738 1122">Mamta</p>

